
A-Fleet Overall
Sail 

number
Name Fleet Class
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Fleet 
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Place

EL11 Arden Anderson A O 31 31 31 31 1 28 30 31 0 31 31 31 31 31 25 31 31 31 487 461 1 1
USA8 Andy Gratton A O 30 26 28 30 31 31 31 30 30 27 26 29 30 29 31 30 29 29 527 448 2 2

GBR36 Beth Williamson A H 28 29 29 28 30 24 29 26 31 26 29 22 25 25 30 21 28 27 487 420 3 1
USA23 Jeff Adamski A O 27 28 20 29 25 27 23 12 0 30 27 30 28 30 29 26 30 30 451 419 4 3

CAN757 Woody A O 1 27 24 21 26 26 28 27 26 25 24 24 21 24 26 29 22 0 401 379 5 4
GB19 Ian House A O 22 1 26 22 29 22 26 20 27 24 23 25 20 27 21 22 24 28 409 368 6 5
MN1 Steve Johnson A O 1 30 18 26 17 30 15 29 0 29 28 0 22 23 28 24 26 21 367 366 7 6

USWE22 Ulf Jentler A O 25 0 19 23 24 21 18 28 0 28 30 27 23 22 1 25 21 24 359 358 8 7
PJ1 Peter Hartwich A L 26 1 25 25 27 19 27 25 29 1 1 23 17 21 23 16 19 23 348 345 9 1
F1 Jack Wiley A L 23 24 27 24 15 25 21 19 1 23 25 1 19 18 24 20 27 16 352 335 10 2

USA87 Mike Reed A O 24 0 22 18 23 29 0 24 1 0 0 20 29 26 27 27 14 22 306 306 11 8
EL Wayne Anderson A O 20 25 21 20 16 16 16 16 25 1 0 14 14 16 22 18 18 26 304 289 12 9

USA3 Blaise Gratton A O 0 0 23 0 20 13 25 23 1 0 0 26 27 20 19 17 25 18 257 257 13 10
US-22 Philip Sage A L 21 1 0 1 22 23 17 18 28 1 1 16 15 17 13 10 23 20 247 245 14 3

V2 Steve Vande Corput A O 0 0 0 0 28 18 24 22 0 1 0 28 24 28 15 28 0 25 241 241 15 11
SS Scotty Snoddy A L 0 0 0 0 21 17 22 15 1 1 1 19 26 19 20 23 20 17 222 222 16 4
309 Richard White A H 29 0 30 27 18 10 20 13 0 0 0 0 10 13 18 14 0 0 202 202 17 2

USA118 Lisa Kremer A H 0 0 0 0 11 15 19 21 0 0 0 18 16 12 17 13 17 19 178 178 18 3
CO1 Andy Spellman A O 1 0 0 17 19 20 14 14 1 1 0 21 18 15 16 15 0 0 172 172 19 12

CAN260 Pavel Matousek A O 1 0 1 19 14 12 13 9 1 0 0 0 11 7 14 8 16 14 140 140 20 13
US64 Rod Clevenger A H 0 0 0 1 13 11 0 17 0 0 0 17 13 14 12 11 13 13 135 135 21 4

10 Dave Chizek A L 0 0 0 1 12 14 12 10 0 0 0 15 12 10 11 9 0 9 115 115 22 5
14 John Jamison A O 0 0 0 0 7 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 10 19 15 15 86 86 23 14
411 Joanne Marriott A W 0 0 0 0 10 7 0 11 0 0 0 13 8 6 1 0 12 12 80 80 24 1

C443 Del Carpenter A O 0 0 1 0 6 1 0 1 0 0 0 12 9 9 7 12 1 10 69 69 25 15
USA2 Chris Marriott A W 0 0 0 0 9 8 0 1 0 0 0 0 7 0 9 7 0 11 52 52 26 2

59 Arnie Cleveland A L 0 0 0 0 8 6 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 5 1 1 0 0 23 23 27 6
USA21 Ryan Hurley A O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 8 8 6 0 0 23 23 28 16
EL111 Adam Anderson A O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 29 17

H Scott Haas A H 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 5

A-Fleet Open
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EL11 Arden Anderson A O 31 31 31 31 1 28 30 31 0 31 31 31 31 31 25 31 31 31 487 461 1 1
USA8 Andy Gratton A O 30 26 28 30 31 31 31 30 30 27 26 29 30 29 31 30 29 29 527 448 2 2

USA23 Jeff Adamski A O 27 28 20 29 25 27 23 12 0 30 27 30 28 30 29 26 30 30 451 419 4 3
CAN757 Woody A O 1 27 24 21 26 26 28 27 26 25 24 24 21 24 26 29 22 0 401 379 5 4

GB19 Ian House A O 22 1 26 22 29 22 26 20 27 24 23 25 20 27 21 22 24 28 409 368 6 5
MN1 Steve Johnson A O 1 30 18 26 17 30 15 29 0 29 28 0 22 23 28 24 26 21 367 366 7 6

USWE22 Ulf Jentler A O 25 0 19 23 24 21 18 28 0 28 30 27 23 22 1 25 21 24 359 358 8 7
USA87 Mike Reed A O 24 0 22 18 23 29 0 24 1 0 0 20 29 26 27 27 14 22 306 306 11 8

EL Wayne Anderson A O 20 25 21 20 16 16 16 16 25 1 0 14 14 16 22 18 18 26 304 289 12 9
USA3 Blaise Gratton A O 0 0 23 0 20 13 25 23 1 0 0 26 27 20 19 17 25 18 257 257 13 10

V2 Steve Vande Corput A O 0 0 0 0 28 18 24 22 0 1 0 28 24 28 15 28 0 25 241 241 15 11
CO1 Andy Spellman A O 1 0 0 17 19 20 14 14 1 1 0 21 18 15 16 15 0 0 172 172 19 12

CAN260 Pavel Matousek A O 1 0 1 19 14 12 13 9 1 0 0 0 11 7 14 8 16 14 140 140 20 13
14 John Jamison A O 0 0 0 0 7 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 10 19 15 15 86 86 23 14

C443 Del Carpenter A O 0 0 1 0 6 1 0 1 0 0 0 12 9 9 7 12 1 10 69 69 25 15
USA21 Ryan Hurley A O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 8 8 6 0 0 23 23 28 16
EL111 Adam Anderson A O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 29 17

A-Fleet Limited 8.5
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PJ1 Peter Hartwich A L 26 1 25 25 27 19 27 25 29 1 1 23 17 21 23 16 19 23 348 345 9 1
F1 Jack Wiley A L 23 24 27 24 15 25 21 19 1 23 25 1 19 18 24 20 27 16 352 335 10 2

US-22 Philip Sage A L 21 1 0 1 22 23 17 18 28 1 1 16 15 17 13 10 23 20 247 245 14 3
SS Scotty Snoddy A L 0 0 0 0 21 17 22 15 1 1 1 19 26 19 20 23 20 17 222 222 16 4
10 Dave Chizek A L 0 0 0 1 12 14 12 10 0 0 0 15 12 10 11 9 0 9 115 115 22 5
59 Arnie Cleveland A L 0 0 0 0 8 6 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 5 1 1 0 0 23 23 27 6
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GBR36 Beth Williamson A H 28 29 29 28 30 24 29 26 31 26 29 22 25 25 30 21 28 27 487 420 3 1
309 Richard White A H 29 0 30 27 18 10 20 13 0 0 0 0 10 13 18 14 0 0 202 202 17 2

USA118 Lisa Kremer A H 0 0 0 0 11 15 19 21 0 0 0 18 16 12 17 13 17 19 178 178 18 3
US64 Rod Clevenger A H 0 0 0 1 13 11 0 17 0 0 0 17 13 14 12 11 13 13 135 135 21 4

H Scott Haas A H 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 5

A-Fleet Women
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411 Joanne Marriott A W 0 0 0 0 10 7 0 11 0 0 0 13 8 6 1 0 12 12 80 80 24 1
USA2 Chris Marriott A W 0 0 0 0 9 8 0 1 0 0 0 0 7 0 9 7 0 11 52 52 26 2

Classes

O = Open
F = Formula
H = Hybrid
L = Limited
W = Women
V = Vintage

Mowind Hi-Point Scoring

1 point for starting, 1 point for finishing, 
1 point for each sailor beaten in the fleet.
DNS did not start = 0, DNF did not finish = 1, 
DSQ disqualified = 0 (yellow)

Throwouts:  1 for every 5 races (red)

Regatta Score = Total Points - Throwouts

2008 Worthington Windsurfing Regatta



Sport Fleet Overall
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GER17 Woodette S SO 1 0 0 0 10 11 13 9 13 13 13 13 12 12 13 11 11 10 165 165 1 1
0000 Randy Moon S SO 0 0 0 0 12 10 11 13 0 12 12 9 13 13 11 13 13 9 151 151 2 2

52 Glenn Kremer S SO 0 0 12 13 11 12 12 8 0 0 0 12 10 11 12 12 12 12 149 149 3 3
MNH Jim Magnuson S SO 0 0 13 0 0 9 0 10 1 0 0 11 11 8 10 9 10 8 100 100 4 4

US-23 Matthew Sage S SO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 0 0 0 10 8 6 7 10 9 11 72 72 5 5
4 Gregg Anshus S SO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 9 10 8 0 8 13 55 55 6 6

30 Igor Tereshcenko S SO 0 0 0 0 9 8 0 7 0 0 0 4 6 0 1 8 0 0 43 43 7 7
429 Grant Olson S SO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 7 7 9 0 7 6 42 42 8 8

MN11 Kelly Johnson S SO 0 0 0 0 13 13 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 38 38 9 9
152 Renae Kremer S SO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 8 1 9 0 0 0 0 20 20 10 10
17 Ross Mettner S SO 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 5 5 1 6 0 0 0 19 19 11 11

1221 Izzi Demara S SO 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 7 15 15 12 12

Sport Classes

SO = Sport Open

Mowind Hi-Point Scoring

1 point for starting, 1 point for finishing, 
1 point for each sailor beaten in the fleet.
DNS did not start = 0, DNF did not finish = 1
DSQ disqualified = 0 (yellow)

Throwouts:  1 for every 5 races (red)

Regatta Score = Total Points - Throwouts

2008 Worthington Windsurfing Regatta



Workshop Overall
Sail 
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Points

Regatta 
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MEZ Magnus Zaunmueller W JU 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 4 0 0 0 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 44 44 1 1
8 Quentin Dudley W MW 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 3 3 0 0 0 12 12 2 1

223 Raymond Kuntz W MW 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 2

Junior
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Place

MEZ Magnus Zaunmueller W JU 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 4 0 0 0 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 44 44 1 1

Workshop Men
Sail 

number
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8
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8 Quentin Dudley W MW 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 3 3 0 0 0 12 12 2 1
223 Raymond Kuntz W MW 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 2

Workshop 
Classes

JU = Junior
M = Men
WS = Women
SR = Senior 
(55+)

Mowind Hi-Point Scoring

1 point for starting, 1 point for finishing, 
1 point for each sailor beaten in the fleet.
DNS did not start = 0, DNF did not finish = 1, 
DSQ disqualified = 0 (yellow)

Throwouts:  1 for every 5 races (red)

Regatta Score = Total Points - Throwouts

2008 Worthington Windsurfing Regatta


